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3. PRODUCT SPECIFICATION:

APPLICATION SPECIFICATION:

PACKING SPECIFICATION:

MOUNTING HARDWARE :

M2 X

MOUNTING SCREW LENGTH:

o. THIS CONNECTOR

S2um TIN/LEAD
S2um TIN (LEAD FREE)
GS-12-650

65-20-0356
GS-14-1490

0.9

(90/10)

1 X 2 VERTICAL RECEPTACLE
CONNECTOR

HIGH TEMPERATURE THERMOPLASTIC

GOLD OVER 2.54 um MIN NICKEL WITH PAO LUBE.

OVER 2.54um MIN NICKEL.
OVER 2.54um MIN NICKEL.

SELF-THREADING SCREW

PCB THICKNESS + 2.54mm MAX.

IS DESIGNED TO MEET THE REQUIREMENT OF
INDUSTRY SPECIFICATION SFF-8643.
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Internal-Vertical
: NOTES : ¢ RECOMMENDED BOARD LAYOUT
| RECOMMENDED DRILL SIZE FOR A B0.37 FINISHED SCALE 8 1X2
==\ PTH IS B0.457 (#77 DRILL). PIN OUT DESIGNATIONS
O) ROTATED 90°
' 2. RECOMMENDED ANNULAR RING AROUND @0.37 FINISHED
PTH 1S @0.73.
S 3. MINIMUM RECOMMENDED SPACING : I4.00mm.
s 4. MINIMUM PCB THICKNESS : |.57mm.
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